
CALENDAR OF EVENTS

For further details or booking enquiries  

01524 521224 • Thebay@lmc.ac.uk • lmc.ac.uk

GRAND OPENING EVENT  
3 COURSE LUNCH

Wednesday 1 November • 12-2.30pm 
£17.95

3 COURSE LUNCH
Thursday 2 November • 12-2pm 

£17.95

AFTERNOON TEA 
Thursday 2 November • 2-3.30pm  

£14.95

6 @ THE BAY
6 course Taster Menu 

Wednesday 8 November • 6-9pm  
£33.95

PIE & PUD LUNCH
Thursday 9 November • 12-2pm 

£17.95

3 COURSE LUNCH
Thursday 16 November • 12-2pm 

£17.95

AFTERNOON TEA 
Thursday 16 November • 2-3.30pm 

£14.95

If you have any food intolerances or allergies please let a  
member of staff know and they will be happy to advise you.

CHRISTMAS EN CROUTE
Wednesday 22 November • 12-2pm 

£17.95

FESTIVE AFTERNOON TEA 
Thursday 23 November • 2-3.30pm 

£14.95

CHRISTMAS LUNCH
Wednesday 29 November • 12-2.30pm 
Thursday 30 November • 12-2.30pm 
Wednesday 6 December • 12-2.30pm 

Thursday 7 December • 12-2.30pm 
Wednesday 13 December • 12-2.30pm 
Thursday 14 December • 12-2.30pm 
Tuesday 19 December • 12-2.30pm 

£17.95

CHRISTMAS SUPPER BY  
CANDLELIGHT 

Wednesday 29 November • 6-9pm 
£27.95

CHRISTMAS DINNER 
Wednesday 13 December • 6-9pm 

£27.95


